June 25th & 26th, 2021 Schedule

e

Friday, June 25th Practice for Pro Lates & INEX Legends.

2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:40 pm
7:10 pm
8:10 pm
8:40 pm

Saturday, June 26th
8:00 am
9:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
11:30 am
Noon
12:10 pm
12:10 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
12:40 pm
1:10 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm

3:30 pm
5:00 pm

Registration Open

Back Gate Opens Practice Tire Sales Open

PLM Tech Inspection Opens (Voluntary)

Tire purchase order pill draw at Tech Trailer (PLM)
Race Tire Sales Open (Tires must remain in Impound area)
Legend Practice

Pro Late Model Practice. Back Gate Closed

Track Cold.

Legend Practice (3/8)

PLM Practice

Legend (3/8). Back Gate Opens

Practice ends

Registration open.

Back gate opens.

Pro Late Model Drivers & Spotters Meeting. Qualifying order draw.
Vintage Mod Practice

Mini Stock. Practice
Legend Practice

Street Stock Practice

Pro Late Model Practice
Vintage Mods Practice
Mini Stock Practice

PLM & Race tires released.
Legend Practice

Street Stock Practice

Pro Late Model Practice

Track Cold

PLM Qualifying Tech Opens

Qualifying

Pro Late Models 2 Laps
Vintage Mods 1 Lap
Legends 1 Lap

Heat Races- Vintage Mods, Mini, Legend, Street, 8 Laps
Opening Ceremonies

Main Events — Vintage Mods 30 Laps

Legend B-Main (20 laps if needed)
Mini Stock, Street Stock, Legend A-Main 30 Laps each

Pro Late Model 100 Laps

Schedule subject to change



