

## June 25th & 26th, 2021 Schedule

## Friday, June 25th Practice for Pro Lates & INEX Legends.

2:00 pm	Registration Open		
3:00 pm	Back Gate Opens Practice Tire Sales Open		
3:30 pm	PLM Tech Inspection Opens (Voluntary)		
3:30 pm	Tire purchase order pill draw at Tech Trailer (PLM)		
4:00 pm	Race Tire Sales Open (Tires must remain in Impound area)		
5:00 pm	Legend Practice		
5:30 pm	Pro Late Model Practice. Back Gate Closed		
6:30 pm	Track Cold.		
6:40 pm	Legend Practice (3/8)		
7:10 pm	PLM Practice		
8:10 pm	Legend (3/8). Back Gate Opens		
8:40 pm	Practice ends		
urday Tune 26th			

## Saturday, June 26th

day, June 26th				
8:00 am	Registration open.			
9:00 am	Back gate opens.			
10:15 am	Pro Late Model Drivers & Spotters Meeting. Qualifying order draw.			
10:30 am	Vintage Mod Practice .			
10:45 am	Mini Stock. Practice			
11:00 am	Legend Practice			
11:15 am	Street Stock Practice			
11:30 am	Pro Late Model Practice			
Noon	Vintage Mods Practice			
12:10 pm	Mini Stock Practice			
12:10 pm	PLM & Race tires released.			
12:20 pm	Legend Practice			
12:30 pm	Street Stock Practice			
12:40 pm	Pro Late Model Practice			
1:10 pm	Track Cold			
1:30 pm	PLM Qualifying Tech Opens			
2:15 pm	Qualifying			
	Pro Late Models	2 Laps	S	
	Vintage Mods	1 Lap		
	Legends	1 Lap		
3:30 pm	Heat Races- Vintage Mods, Mini, Legend, Street, 8 Laps			
5:00 pm	Opening Ceremonies			
	Main Events – Vintage Mods		30 Laps	
	Legend B-Main		(20 laps if needed)	

Mini Stock, Street Stock, Legend A-Main

30 Laps each

100 Laps

Pro Late Model